Triatlon Talin - Celkové, 06.07.2024

# Jméno
1 Viasek Mikulds (2017)
2 prochéskova laura (2018)
3 krejsa jan (2017)
4 KFizova Lucie (2017)
5 KFiZ Petr (2015)
6 Langer Krystof (2015)
7 Bednarova Justina (2016)
8 MikulaSova Eliska (2015)
9 18tvanik Mikulas (2015)
10 Vik Vojtéch (2015)
11 KFiZova Natalie (2015)
12 Petr( Jifi (2016)
13 Konaskova Natalie (2015)
14 Kubacka Martin (2016)
15 Prochdska Tadeds (2016)
16 duskova adéla (2016)
17 VIasek Jakub (2014)
18 K¥iZova Veronika (2013)
19 Kepkova Antonie (2013)
20 Bednaf Jifi (2013)
21 Altschulova Marie (2014)
22 Kondsek Matéj (2013)
23 pokorny $tépan (2013)

Generovano dne 13.12.2025 20:31

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Stevens CykloSvec Pisek
Trisk €B

Stevens CykloSvec Pisek
SAC Dolni Hrachovice
Triathlon Team Tabor
TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec
Triathlon Team Tabor
TCV lJindfichlv Hradec
TCV JindfichGv Hradec
SuTri Prachatice

Trisk CB

FK Olympie

Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec

Popcorn

Cas

00:05:04,48
00:06:26,98
00:06:27,45
00:07:03,21
00:07:56,36
00:08:05,90
00:08:07,21
00:08:31,28
00:08:41,52
00:08:47,29
00:08:50,05
00:08:54,18
00:09:36,77
00:09:44,22
00:09:50,00
00:10:01,82
00:10:05,45
00:10:05,97
00:10:34,19
00:11:13,80
00:11:51,98
00:12:52,57
00:15:24,77

Plavani



