

Triatlon Tálín - Celkově, 06.07.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Vlášek Mikuláš (2017)		Stevens Cyklošvec Písek	00:05:04,48	---	---	---	---	---
2	prochásková laura (2018)		TriSK ČB	00:06:26,98	---	---	---	---	---
3	krejsa jan (2017)		Stevens Cyklošvec Písek	00:06:27,45	---	---	---	---	---
4	Křížová Lucie (2017)	CZE	SAC Dolní Hrachovice	00:07:03,21	---	---	---	---	---
5	Kříž Petr (2015)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:07:56,36	---	---	---	---	---
6	Langer Kryštof (2015)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:08:05,90	---	---	---	---	---
7	Bednářová Justina (2016)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:08:07,21	---	---	---	---	---
8	Mikulášová Eliška (2015)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:08:31,28	---	---	---	---	---
9	Ištvánik Mikuláš (2015)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:08:41,52	---	---	---	---	---
10	Vlk Vojtěch (2015)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:08:47,29	---	---	---	---	---
11	Křížová Natálie (2015)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:08:50,05	---	---	---	---	---
12	Petrů Jiří (2016)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:08:54,18	---	---	---	---	---
13	Konášková Natálie (2015)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:09:36,77	---	---	---	---	---
14	Kubačka Martin (2016)	CZE	ŠuTri Prachatice	00:09:44,22	---	---	---	---	---
15	Procháska Tadeáš (2016)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:09:50,00	---	---	---	---	---
16	dušková adéla (2016)		FK Olympie	00:10:01,82	---	---	---	---	---
17	Vlášek Jakub (2014)	CZE		00:10:05,45	---	---	---	---	---
18	Křížová Veronika (2013)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:05,97	---	---	---	---	---
19	Kepková Antonie (2013)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:34,19	---	---	---	---	---
20	Bednář Jiří (2013)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:13,80	---	---	---	---	---
21	Altschulová Marie (2014)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:11:51,98	---	---	---	---	---
22	Konášek Matěj (2013)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:12:52,57	---	---	---	---	---
23	pokorný štěpán (2013)		Popcorn	00:15:24,77	---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 19.04.2026 10:16